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SPIELLEITER: Herbert Sterzinger - Nelkenweg 4 - 97618 Hollstadt

Tel.: 09773 6189; Fax: 09773 8996854; Mail: spielleiter.kknord@freenet.de

24.03.2016

Saison 2015-16 / Gemischt / Kreisklasse A Nord / Schnittliste ( Gesamt )

PI Spieler
Miller, Manfred

Marz, Herbert
Freibott, Matthias
Karch, Edwin
Palau, Timo
Schneider, Ronald
Schusser, Rudiger
Roth, Edwin
Jahns, Pascal

10 Ulsamer, Thomas
11 Kirchner, Diana
12 Wagner, Peter

13 Magerla, Florian
14 Dietz, Andreas

15 Mohr, Dominik

16 Bieberich, Johannes
17 Volkmuth, Gerda
18 Denner, Gudrun
19 Gobel, Peter

20 Noth, Thomas

21 Kieslich, Gerhard
22 Mohr, Verena

23 Manger, Thomas
24 Schulz, Margit

25 Sterzinger, Willi
26 Fries, Andreas

27 Fries, Glnter

28 Helmerich, Hermann
29 Titt, Volker

30 Démling, Edgar
31 Vollert, Richard
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32 RoR, Berthold

33 Kehl, Rosemarie

34 Morber, Michael
35 Henkel, Ronald
36 Markert, Isolde

37 Schneider, Robert

38 Volkmuth, Rudolf

39 Hafner, Rosalinde

40 Joachim, Rene

41 Greb, Christian

42 Heydenreich, Herbert
43 Steinmuiller, Wolfgang

Klub

SKK Bergluft
Stadtlauringen

TSV Grol3bardorf

SV Herschfeld

TSV Nudlingen

TSV Grol3bardorf

TSV Malbach

TSV Malbach

TSV Malbach

SV Herschfeld

TSV Nudlingen

TSV Oberthulba

TSV Grol3bardorf

TSV Stockheim

SV Herschfeld

TSV Oberthulba
Sportfreunde Althausen
Kegelfreunde Niederlauer
Einigkeit Brendlorenzen
TSV Malbach

TSV Stockheim

TSV Grol3bardorf

TSV Oberthulba
Einigkeit Brendlorenzen
Kegelfreunde Niederlauer
TSV Nudlingen
Sportfreunde Althausen
Sportfreunde Althausen
TSV Grol3bardorf

TSV Nudlingen
Einigkeit Brendlorenzen
TSV Stockheim

SKK Bergluft
Stadtlauringen

SKK Bergluft
Stadtlauringen

Sportfreunde Althausen
TSV Stockheim
TSV Oberthulba

SKK Bergluft
Stadtlauringen

Kegelfreunde Niederlauer
TSV Oberthulba

SV Herschfeld
Kegelfreunde Niederlauer
SV Herschfeld

Einigkeit Brendlorenzen

JG
08.1959

04.1938
01.1983
02.1959
09.1965
05.1971
08.1948
02.1963
09.1996
12.1991
05.1959
03.1965
05.1987
05.1988
11.1988
11.1988
12.1950
08.1965
02.1957
03.1971
12.1950
02.1994
07.1960
04.1952
06.1955
04.1981
09.1953
05.1950
03.1966
10.1951
03.1972

12.1949

09.1957

01.1962
03.1963
11.1961

06.1957

12.1959
02.1964
09.1996
01.1972
11.1955
10.1951
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519,33

503,89
503,88
502,88
499,67
498,75
494,13
494,89
484,00
488,00
496,57
480,56
488,25
497,00
486,14
476,33
481,67
483,67
480,78
474,25
472,80
472,43
490,11
459,80
476,00
470,13
456,00
469,25
470,33
488,13
473,50

471,56

453,14

453,38
474,88
461,80

444,40

458,25
435,50
431,00
422,50
423,50
430,40
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523,89

525,67
516,88
508,00
508,50
502,88
502,56
501,00
505,67
499,33
488,29
505,38
494,29
485,25
491,50
499,22
489,00
482,75
482,78
485,80
486,29
486,13
467,63
489,67
480,29
486,75
482,60
475,75
471,71
452,89
463,89

463,38

481,43

482,00
457,89
465,00

471,25

459,60
462,80
461,50
467,25
420,75
408,71

Sp Gesamt-@

18

18
16
15
14
16
17
17
15
14
14
17
11
17
15
18
13
11
18

9
12
15
17
14
15
12

8

8
16
17
15

17

14

15
17
9

13

9
9
8
10
10
12

521,61

514,78
510,38
505,27
504,71
500,81
498,59
497,76
497,00
492,86
492,43
492,24
492,09
491,47
489,00
487,78
485,62
483,00
481,78
480,67
480,67
479,73
479,53
479,00
478,00
475,67
472,63
472,50
470,94
469,47
467,73

467,71

467,29

466,73
465,88
463,22

460,92

459,00
450,67
446,25
440,40
422,40
417,75

Best
563

575
566
564
548
555
549
544
557
521
536
534
515
555
517
542
519
527
521
525
519
536
518
531
542
528
504
501
518
550
525

502

520

503
527
484

495

497
492
482
490
482
470

MP
18,0

15,0
11,0
10,0
8,0
10,0
8,0
6,0
9,0
7,5
10,0
7,0
8,0
9,0
50
10,0
4,0
9,0
8,0
4,0
50
8,0
9,5
9,0
10,0
50
4,0
3,0
7,0
11,0
8,0

9,0

10,0

6,0
8,0
4,0

5,0

3,0
4,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
20



